
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 08 February 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VERSTAPPEN Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 4P 4/1/2R. Stock 497254 7/5141

 2 SPEEDY VUITTON Last start winner MAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1P. Roderick 517383 5/3249

 3 STASH HOUSE Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1Y 4Y 5/3B. Smoothy 528623 4/1202

 4 EXPRESS ZESTA Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4G. Grimwood 532319 1/0151

 5 BONNIE'S REWARD Last start winner MAT, 01/02/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4T. Mason 533345 1/0116

 6 TRBOJEVIC 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/02/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/1B. Smoothy 522046 5/3218

 7 JERUSALEM CREEK 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 11/01/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1S. Davies 500237 6/3195

 8 TRADIE MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 30/01/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0184

 9 FABULOUS TIME 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/2177

 10 BIG CLAIMS Last start placegetter GOS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1165

 11 BARB'S GALAXY Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/3162

 12 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0150

 13 ANOTHER VUITTON Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R5, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4P. Roderick 517382 1/0133

 14 MAD EYE MADAM Last start placegetter MAT, 25/01/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/0105

 15 HARPER'S BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 31/08/2020, R11, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1K. Cheetham 494246 5/381

 16 PINK LILLY Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 7C 5/4J. Callaughan 528289 5/0245

 17 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3W. Kelly 529612 2/1189

 18 SASSY QUEEN Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 522047 5/3180

 19 SON OF FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1E. Want 526635 4/3174

 20 BLACK MISSILE Weighted points score GOS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1B. Mcintosh 498835 5/4165

 21 PETE TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3M. Sharman 497249 4/1135

 22 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4C. Field 530616 1/0113

 23 PROMISING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 7C 5/1B. Young 500625 9/2106

 24 ASTEROID CHLOE Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2Y 5/1A. Nash 492120 7/4104

 25 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R10, Y 6Y 5P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/097

 26 LEXIE TANGA Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4M. Sharman 497252 1/096

 27 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/284

 28 ROLLIN' IN Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 509074 2/081

 29 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R9, Y 6Y 8P 2Y 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/278
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P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 ASTON RUPIAH Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R6, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/076

 31 APACHE HEART Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/175

 32 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/075

 33 YOSEMITE Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R11, Y 5Y 4P 4Y 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/073
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 1 IMPRESS TROY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/1J. Mackay 532789 4/3225

 2 SUZIE NISMO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P (FEL)P 5/2T. Mason 527519 3/2225

 3 DOUBLE DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525207 2/1198

 4 PHOENIX RULES Grade order Grade 5 2P (FEL)P 1P 5/3J. Callaughan 528284 3/1195

 5 TURLINGAH Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/2D. Andrews 532504 3/2195

 6 OUR LAST SHOT Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/3M. Capper 536363 2/1181

 7 FABULOUS TIME 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/2177

 8 EL ROLLER Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3S. Cartwright 522837 2/1165

 9 AMERICAN MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4R. Walters 528311 1/0165

 10 MAYBE GRACIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4M. Capper 507301 2/0150
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 1 SPEEDY VUITTON Last start winner MAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1P. Roderick 517383 5/3249

 2 STASH HOUSE Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1Y 4Y 5/3B. Smoothy 528623 4/1202

 3 EXPRESS ZESTA Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4G. Grimwood 532319 1/0151

 4 BONNIE'S REWARD Last start winner MAT, 01/02/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4T. Mason 533345 1/0116

 5 TRBOJEVIC 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/02/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/1B. Smoothy 522046 5/3218

 6 JERUSALEM CREEK 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 11/01/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1S. Davies 500237 6/3195

 7 TRADIE MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 30/01/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0184

 8 FABULOUS TIME 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/2177

 9 BIG CLAIMS Last start placegetter GOS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1165

 10 BARB'S GALAXY Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/3162

 11 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0150

 12 ANOTHER VUITTON Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R5, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4P. Roderick 517382 1/0133

 13 MAD EYE MADAM Last start placegetter MAT, 25/01/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/0105

 14 HARPER'S BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 31/08/2020, R11, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1K. Cheetham 494246 5/381

 15 PINK LILLY Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 7C 5/4J. Callaughan 528289 5/0245

 16 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3W. Kelly 529612 2/1189

 17 SASSY QUEEN Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 522047 5/3180

 18 SON OF FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1E. Want 526635 4/3174

 19 BLACK MISSILE Weighted points score GOS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1B. Mcintosh 498835 5/4165

 20 PETE TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3M. Sharman 497249 4/1135

 21 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4C. Field 530616 1/0113

 22 PROMISING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 7C 5/1B. Young 500625 9/2106

 23 ASTEROID CHLOE Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2Y 5/1A. Nash 492120 7/4104

 24 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R10, Y 6Y 5P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/097

 25 LEXIE TANGA Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4M. Sharman 497252 1/096

 26 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/284

 27 ROLLIN' IN Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 509074 2/081

 28 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R9, Y 6Y 8P 2Y 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/278

 29 ASTON RUPIAH Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R6, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/076

 30 APACHE HEART Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/175

 31 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/075

4 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  4 February 2021 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 08 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 YOSEMITE Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R11, Y 5Y 4P 4Y 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/073
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 1 JIMMY JOE Last start placegetter MAT, 28/12/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1C. Field 530611 0/0112

 2 JET BLACK ZESTA Last start placegetter TAR, 03/02/2021, R2, P 3P 7P M/1L. Grimwood 532324 0/079

 3 NO COMMISSION Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 7P M/1R. Walters 528309 0/072

 4 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/01/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 6P M/1M. Capper 536364 0/090

 5 FOXZAMI FERRARI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CRN, 16/12/2020, R1 4P 3P 4P M/1R. Howard 528227 0/078

 6 MARY ROSE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/01/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4Y M/1R. Walters 500627 0/076

 7 DES FRED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2020, R5, Y 5Y 8P 2Y M/1D. Hansen 532429 0/074

 8 WHAT A KNIGHT First start M/1G. Masterson 536401 0/00

 9 MY GIRL MAIA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/01/2021, R4, P 7P M/1L. Harborne 525580 0/033

 10 CANYA DIG IT Weighted points score MAT, 11/01/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1J. Mackay 534174 0/056

 11 ZAMBORA LACE Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 8P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/045
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 1 CAPTAIN MUDDY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2D. Flanagan 534185 3/2228

 2 BAT MOBILE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Woods 525196 2/0219

 3 NITROGLYCERINE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5P 5/2D. Flanagan 534187 3/2204

 4 FAST FURY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4S. Ramshaw 526509 3/0186

 5 FABULOUS TIME 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/4B. Young 500626 3/0177

 6 BANJO'S RIVAL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 3/2171

 7 RAINING VODKA Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/4S. Boyd 530519 2/0171

 8 MYSTERY RULES Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/3N. Howard 528288 2/1161

 9 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 1P 5/4T. Desira 491082 2/0153

 10 MAYBE GRACIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4M. Capper 507301 2/0150

 11 YOU KNOW HILL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4C. Lamb 534112 1/0149

 12 VICKI BONUS Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/4E. Harris 525208 2/0123

 13 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Pickles 530517 1/0120

 14 SCOTTY Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 5P 5/4J. Porter 536010 1/0116

 15 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/4A. Pickles 530516 2/0104

 16 THANKS FOR THAT Grade order Grade 5 8P 3Y 1Y 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 3/0104

 17 ELIZA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/075
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 1 SHEZA BLUE GIRL Last start winner GOS, 15/09/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1B. Mcintosh 498837 6/3234

 2 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522082 6/3219

 3 RAM'S BONUS Last start placegetter WAU, 23/11/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4E. Harris 525209 4/0207

 4 JERUSALEM CREEK 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2S. Davies 500237 6/2195

 5 SONIC NISMO 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4T. Mason 527516 7/0303

 6 MORE SAUCE 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4M. Lill 526388 7/0300

 7 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3D. Sultana 520512 6/1267

 8 TRBOJEVIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/4B. Smoothy 522046 5/0218

 9 SON OF FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4E. Want 526635 4/0174

 10 BELLA CENA Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R8, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/4M. Davidson 522030 6/0161

 11 PROMISING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 7C 5/1B. Young 500625 9/6106
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 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 03/02/2021, R8, P 2P 1C 3C 1/1M. Eberand 521735 30/24384

 2 LENRAY BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R11, 5 4P 1P 3P 2/1/2E. Harris 491584 23/12261

 3 ARCTIC KINGDOM 1 Last start winner GAR, 15/01/2021, R9, P 1C 6C 1P 3/1/2M. Moroney 520017 12/5310

 4 KNIGHT'S PAGE 1 Last start winner MAT, 11/01/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/2G. Masterson 494646 16/15267

 5 ASTON SAPPORO Last start placegetter BAT, 01/02/2021, R8, P 3P 1C 3C 3/1/1M. Davidson 499299 16/11380

 6 MISS GRANGER Last start Provincial winner GAR, 30/01/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2A. Woods 522901 9/2282
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 1 SWEET ELLA Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 4P 1P 1/1S. Cartwright 496812 17/10244
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 1 SONIC NISMO 2 Last start winner MAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 6P 2/1/2T. Mason 527516 7/6303

 2 EBBY INFRARED 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/12/2020, R6, P 2P 1C 3C 2/1/2M. Eberand 521735 30/4384

 3 LENRAY BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R11, 5 4P 1P 3P 2/1/2E. Harris 491584 23/10261
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 1 MORE SAUCE 1 Last start winner MAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Lill 526388 7/5300

 2 ARCTIC KINGDOM 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 11/01/2021, R7, P 1C 6C 1P 3/1/1M. Moroney 520017 12/5310
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 1 I'M EXPLOSIVE Last start placegetter MAT, 28/12/2020, R4, P 5P 3P (FEL)P M/1M. Davidson 534182 0/0122

 2 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 25/01/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 6P M/1M. Capper 536364 0/090

 3 MARY ROSE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 25/01/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4Y M/1R. Walters 500627 0/076

 4 TELLS ALL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 3P M/1D. Roach 508507 0/0100

 5 DES FRED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2020, R5, Y 5Y 8P 2Y M/1D. Hansen 532429 0/074

 6 CHARLIE RUBBLE Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1S. Boyd 522723 0/058
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 1 KNIGHT'S PAGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1G. Masterson 494646 16/0267

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  4 February 2021 - 08:17 AM WST


